

ROUTE #	Destination	Bid Data				
		Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost	Mileage Increase/Decrease
CS-155	HOLMSTEAD SCHOOL	Safe & Secure Transp	198.00	198.00	40.00	2.50
		Don Transit Inc	260.00	260.00	0.00	2.00
		Best Trans Group, In	285.00	285.00	0.00	0.50
		Bright Start Transpo	337.00	337.00		0.60
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
		F.S. Transportation	354.00	354.00	75.00	1.50
		Jaris Transportation	363.00	363.00	86.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	370.00	370.00	0.00	3.00
		A&M Transportation L	385.00	385.00	70.00	1.00
		MADISON INVALID COAC	391.00	391.00	91.00	0.91
		First Care Medical T	392.00	392.00	80.00	0.01
CS-224	HARRISON ELEMENTARY	M and M Group Inc	120.00	120.00	50.00	1.99
		First Care Medical T	188.00	188.00	80.00	0.01
		K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	201.00	201.00		0.99
		Jaris Transportation	220.00	220.00	50.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	228.00	228.00	0.00	2.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	246.00	246.00	40.00	1.00
		By Faith Transportat	250.00	250.00	20.00	0.01
		S&MC Transport Inc.	255.00	255.00	0.00	3.00
		A&M Transportation L	265.00	265.00	70.00	1.00
		Bright Start Transpo	266.00	266.00		0.50
		On the Dot	285.00	285.00	80.00	0.01
		Best Trans Group, In	295.00	295.00	0.00	0.50
		F.S. Transportation	332.00	332.00	75.00	1.50
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-265	DCF UNION	Don Transit Inc	228.00	228.00	0.00	2.00
		Jaris Transportation	295.00	295.00	86.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	315.00	315.00	70.00	1.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
		K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	351.00	351.00		0.99
		MADISON INVALID COAC	371.00	371.00	91.00	0.91
		S&MC Transport Inc.	375.00	375.00	0.00	1.25
		First Care Medical T	389.00	389.00	80.00	0.01
		On the Dot	420.00	420.00	80.00	0.01
		By Faith Transportat	550.00	550.00	40.00	0.01

CS-348	SHERMAN ELEMENTARY Aide	First Care Medical T	139.00	109.00	30.00	0.01
		M and M Group Inc	210.00	160.00	50.00	1.99
		By Faith Transportat	250.00	230.00	20.00	0.01
		Jaris Transportation	256.00	206.00	50.00	1.00
		On the Dot	265.00	220.00	45.00	0.01
		Busy Bee Transportat	270.00	230.00	40.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	295.00	245.00	50.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	315.00	245.00	70.00	3.00
		Don Transit Inc	328.00	228.00	100.00	2.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
		Best Trans Group, In	380.00	290.00	90.00	0.50
		F.S. Transportation	405.00	330.00	75.00	1.50

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-351	INROADS Aide	M and M Group Inc	109.00	60.00	49.00	1.99
		First Care Medical T	129.00	109.00	20.00	0.01
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	168.00	118.00	50.00	0.95
		By Faith Transportat	170.00	150.00	20.00	0.01
		On the Dot	185.00	140.00	45.00	0.01
		Don Transit Inc	200.00	120.00	80.00	2.00
		K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	211.00	176.00	35.00	0.89
		Road To Success LLC	230.00	185.00	45.00	0.49
		Safe & Secure Transp	238.00	198.00	40.00	2.50
		A&M Transportation L	245.00	200.00	45.00	1.00
		Best Trans Group, In	250.00	180.00	70.00	0.50
		Busy Bee Transportat	265.00	230.00	35.00	1.00
		Jaris Transportation	270.00	220.00	50.00	1.00
		NG&GN TRANS LLP	300.00	250.00	50.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	315.00	245.00	70.00	3.00

CS-353	DWYER & HALSEY	NG&GN TRANS LLP	250.00	250.00	40.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	255.00	255.00	0.00	2.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	302.00	302.00	40.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	305.00	305.00	70.00	1.00
		Jaris Transportation	310.00	310.00	60.00	1.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	348.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
		Cross Transportation	349.00	349.00	50.00	1.25
		On the Dot	350.00	350.00	85.00	0.01
		Best Trans Group, In	370.00	370.00	0.00	0.50
		MADISON INVALID COAC	371.00	371.00	91.00	0.91
		First Care Medical T	379.00	379.00	80.00	0.01
		S&MC Transport Inc.	425.00	425.00	0.00	1.25

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-381	TERRILL MIDDLE SCHOOL Aide	K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	210.00	154.00	56.00	0.99
		Busy Bee Transportat	296.00	256.00	40.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	310.00	245.00	65.00	3.00
		Don Transit Inc	328.00	228.00	100.00	2.00
		By Faith Transportat	330.00	300.00	30.00	0.01
		On the Dot	340.00	300.00	40.00	0.01
		A&M Transportation L	345.00	300.00	45.00	1.00
		Jaris Transportation	361.00	301.00	60.00	1.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	378.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
		First Care Medical T	442.00	382.00	60.00	0.01

CS-385	LAST PROGRAM	Jaris Transportation	65.00	65.00	86.00	1.00
		Safe & Secure Transp	99.00	99.00	40.00	2.50
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	158.00	158.00	50.00	0.95
		A&M Transportation L	175.00	175.00	70.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	214.00	214.00	0.00	2.00
		On the Dot	224.00	224.00	75.00	0.01
		Best Trans Group, In	235.00	235.00	0.00	0.50
		MADISON INVALID COAC	249.00	249.00	51.00	0.91
		By Faith Transportat	250.00	250.00	40.00	0.01
		S&MC Transport Inc.	255.00	255.00	0.00	3.00
		First Care Medical T	309.00	309.00	80.00	0.01

CS-411	SCHOOL #8 Aide	Busy Bee Transportat	308.00	268.00	40.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	360.00	260.00	100.00	2.00
		Jaris Transportation	366.00	296.00	70.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	370.00	305.00	65.00	1.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	378.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
		Best Trans Group, In	380.00	290.00	90.00	0.50
		First Care Medical T	384.00	324.00	60.00	0.01
		S&MC Transport Inc.	385.00	315.00	70.00	3.00
		Cross Transportation	399.00	349.00	50.00	1.25

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-414	DLC WARREN Aide	K & S TRANSPORTATION	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
		Bright Start Transpo	401.00	350.00	51.00	0.90
		First Care Medical T	415.00	345.00	70.00	0.01
		Jaris Transportation	420.00	360.00	60.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	435.00	365.00	70.00	3.00
		MADISON INVALID COAC	462.00	371.00	91.00	0.91
		A&M Transportation L	465.00	405.00	60.00	1.00

CS-416	DCF UNION Aide	K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	283.00	223.00	60.00	0.99
		Bright Start Transpo	320.00	260.00	60.00	0.50
		S&MC Transport Inc.	355.00	285.00	70.00	3.00
		Don Transit Inc	360.00	260.00	100.00	2.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	378.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
		Jaris Transportation	390.00	320.00	70.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	395.00	335.00	60.00	1.00
		On the Dot	445.00	400.00	45.00	0.01
		First Care Medical T	497.00	437.00	60.00	0.01

CS-432	RECOVERY HIGH SCHOOL	Safe & Secure Transp	198.00	198.00	40.00	2.50
		Jaris Transportation	236.00	236.00	86.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	270.00	270.00	100.00	2.00
		Bright Start Transpo	288.00	288.00		0.50
		On the Dot	295.00	295.00	85.00	0.01
		S&MC Transport Inc.	295.00	295.00	0.00	3.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	302.00	302.00	40.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	305.00	305.00	70.00	1.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
		F.S. Transportation	352.00	352.00	75.00	1.50
		First Care Medical T	369.00	369.00	80.00	0.01
		Best Trans Group, In	385.00	385.00	0.00	0.50

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-440	CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN Aide	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	438.00	388.00	50.00	0.95
		Jaris Transportation	440.00	360.00	80.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	455.00	405.00	50.00	1.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	488.00	438.00	50.00	0.95
		S&MC Transport Inc.	495.00	415.00	80.00	1.25
		First Care Medical T	499.00	439.00	60.00	0.01
CS-442	RAHWAY HIGH SCHOOL Aide	Safe & Secure Transp	238.00	198.00	40.00	2.50
		On the Dot	265.00	205.00	60.00	0.01
		Bright Start Transpo	305.00	245.00	60.00	0.50
		S&MC Transport Inc.	310.00	245.00	65.00	1.75
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
		A&M Transportation L	355.00	305.00	50.00	1.00
		K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	378.00	289.00	89.00	0.99
		Jaris Transportation	380.00	320.00	60.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	460.00	270.00	190.00	2.00
		First Care Medical T	534.00	464.00	70.00	0.01
CS-449	SHEPARD SCHOOL Aide	M and M Group Inc	325.00	250.00	75.00	1.99
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
		Best Trans Group, In	370.00	280.00	90.00	0.50
		Bright Start Transpo	373.00	300.00	73.00	0.60
		Jaris Transportation	418.00	348.00	70.00	1.00
		A&M Transportation L	425.00	375.00	50.00	1.00
		F.S. Transportation	457.00	367.00	90.00	1.50
		S&MC Transport Inc.	465.00	395.00	70.00	3.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	528.00	488.00	40.00	1.00
		First Care Medical T	533.00	463.00	70.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-450	SOMERSET ACADEMY Aide	K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	318.00	259.00	59.00	0.99
		Don Transit Inc	340.00	220.00	120.00	2.00
		A&M Transportation L	345.00	275.00	70.00	1.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
		S&MC Transport Inc.	355.00	295.00	60.00	3.00
		Jaris Transportation	362.00	302.00	60.00	1.00
		M and M Group Inc	370.00	300.00	70.00	1.99
		Best Trans Group, In	380.00	290.00	90.00	0.50
		Busy Bee Transportat	453.00	413.00	40.00	1.00
		On the Dot	479.00	405.00	74.00	0.01
		First Care Medical T	569.00	499.00	70.00	0.01
CS-452	RUBINO ACADEMY	M and M Group Inc	315.00	315.00	50.00	1.99
		A&M Transportation L	345.00	345.00	70.00	1.00
		Bright Start Transpo	381.00	381.00		0.99
		S&MC Transport Inc.	435.00	435.00	0.00	3.00
		Jaris Transportation	442.00	442.00	86.00	1.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	448.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
		F.S. Transportation	474.00	474.00	75.00	1.50
		K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	489.00	489.00		0.99
		On the Dot	499.00	499.00	90.00	0.01
		First Care Medical T	529.00	529.00	80.00	0.01
		Don Transit Inc	600.00	600.00	0.00	3.00
CS-453	WESTBRIDGE ACADEMY Aide	M and M Group Inc	430.00	375.00	55.00	1.99
		MADISON INVALID COAC	462.00	371.00	91.00	0.91
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	498.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
		Cross Transportation	499.50	451.50	48.00	1.20
		8 Transportation LLC	505.00	435.00	70.00	2.50
		Don Transit Inc	530.00	330.00	200.00	2.00
		On the Dot	534.00	450.00	84.00	0.01
		A&M Transportation L	550.00	475.00	75.00	1.00
		First Care Medical T	579.00	509.00	70.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-457	MCMANUS MIDDLE SCHOOL	Jaris Transportation	282.00	282.00	86.00	1.00
		On the Dot	295.00	295.00	85.00	0.01
		Busy Bee Transportat	302.00	302.00	40.00	1.00
		Don Transit Inc	310.00	310.00	0.00	2.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	318.00	318.00	50.00	0.95
		Bright Start Transpo	328.00	328.00		0.50
		Cross Transportation	349.00	349.00	50.00	1.20
		A&M Transportation L	375.00	375.00	70.00	1.00
		First Care Medical T	379.00	379.00	80.00	0.01
		S&MC Transport Inc.	385.00	385.00	0.00	1.25
CS-461	UNION HIGH SCHOOL Aide	M and M Group Inc	360.00	300.00	60.00	1.99
		On the Dot	438.00	392.00	46.00	0.01
		Don Transit Inc	470.00	370.00	100.00	2.00
		MADISON INVALID COAC	489.00	398.00	91.00	0.91
		Cross Transportation	499.50	449.50	50.00	1.30
		First Care Medical T	529.00	459.00	70.00	0.01
		A&M Transportation L	580.00	500.00	80.00	1.00
		8 Transportation LLC	652.00	572.00	80.00	2.50
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	698.00	648.00	50.00	0.95
CS-463	GOVERNOR LIVINGSTON Aide	Busy Bee Transportat	318.00	278.00	40.00	1.00
		Jaris Transportation	328.00	268.00	60.00	1.00
		Bright Start Transpo	341.00	281.00	60.00	0.40
		A&M Transportation L	365.00	300.00	65.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	370.00	295.00	75.00	3.00
		Best Trans Group, In	375.00	285.00	90.00	0.50
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
		Cross Transportation	399.00	349.00	50.00	1.20
		Don Transit Inc	420.00	320.00	100.00	2.00
		First Care Medical T	439.00	379.00	60.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - 12/18/24

CS-473	DLC WARREN Aide	Jaris Transportation	382.00	322.00	60.00	1.00
		First Care Medical T	393.00	343.00	50.00	0.01
		A&M Transportation L	470.00	395.00	75.00	1.00
		MADISON COACH	482.00	391.00	91.00	0.91
		S&MC Transport Inc.	510.00	435.00	75.00	3.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	548.00	498.00	50.00	0.95

CS-497	DLC NEW PROVIDENCE Aide	Jaris Transportation	396.00	336.00	60.00	1.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
		First Care Medical T	411.00	351.00	60.00	0.01
		A&M Transportation L	450.00	375.00	75.00	1.00
		S&MC Transport Inc.	475.00	390.00	85.00	3.00